In this Amendment, deleted terms will be struck out EXAMPLE and added terms will be underlined 
EXAMPLE, except where described otherwise. 

REVISION I: Paragraph 7 

1. For the period of time this MOU is in effect, the aggregate amount of all Project Work 
Orders entered into hereunder shall not exceed a total of Four Hundred and Ninety-Nine 
Thousand Nine Hundred and Ninety-Nine dollars (US $499,999.00) One Million Nine 
Hundred Thousand dollars (US $1,900,000.00).  It is understood that this amount is being 
used to assign a contract number in the State’s encumbrance system and that the parties 
may modify this amount by amendment to the Agreement, and that this amount is not a 
guarantee that State will enter into any Project Work Order hereunder.